
ΣΑΒΒΑΤΟ 28 ΜΑΪΟΥ  2022

ΠΡΟΦΟΡΙΚΑ 
ΙΤΑΛΙΚΑ Β (Β1 κ Β2)

Οι υποψήφιοι να προσέρχονται 30 λεπτά πριν την έναρξη της εξέτασης.

Α/Α
ΩΡΑ        

ΕΞΕΤΑΣΗΣ

1 10:00

2 10:00

3 10:30

4 10:30

5 11:00

6 11:00

7 11:30

8 11:30

9 12:00

10 12:00

11 12:00

Κωδικός Υποψηφίου

22107627

22104189

22107943

22102451

22106338

22106709

22107283

22102241

22106169

22105467

22101014


